Mahatma Education Society’s
HOCL School
Academic Year 2024-25
Result Analysis

Class: 3B

Class Teacher: Ms. Pooja Kadam

Marks obtained
ENG

Number of
Students

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

40-33
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Marks
obtained HIN

Number of
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Marks
obtained MAR

Number of
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Marks
obtained MAT

Number of
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71-80

61-70

51-60
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Marks
obtained SCI

Number of
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Marks
obtained SST

Number of
Students
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3B SST
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